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SLOVENSKI DAN NA GROBNIKU

. Grobnik 4,168 Km
Slobodni trening 2.5.2012. 15:42.
Practice started at 15:43:10
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(ST) Vid SOMEN 2 2:37.377 +7.950 15:53:46.707
(9) JoZe PETEK p1 14.954 -1:42.447 15:46:09.747 3 2:30.873 +1.446 15:56:17.580
1 1:59.174 +13.507 16:18:19.361 p2 13.088 -1:44.313 15:46:22.835 4 2:37.723 +8.296 15:58:55.303
p2 2:09.216 +23.549 16:20:28.577 p3 9.998 -1:47.403 15:46:32.833 5 2:40.294 +10.867 16:01:35.597
3 4:43.352 +2:57.685 16:25:11.929 4 2:47.684 +50.283 15:49:20.517 6 2:32.842 +3.415 16:04:08.439
4 1:54.396 +8.729 16:27:06.325 5 2:28.338 +30.937 15:51:48.855 7 2:29.427 16:06:37.866
5 1:53.275 +7.608 16:28:59.600 6 2:27.803 +30.402 15:54:16.658
6 1:52.120 +6.453 16:30:51.720 7 2:27.279 +29.878 15:56:43.937
7 1:49.697 +4.030 16:32:41.417 8 2:29.005 +31.604 15:59:12.942
8 1:49.102 +3.435 16:34:30.519 9 2:39.112 +41.711 16:01:52.054
9 1:48.864 +3.197 16:36:19.383 10 2:33.651 +36.250 16:04:25.705
10 1:49.672 +4.005 16:38:09.055 1 2:29.317 +31.916 16:06:55.022
11 1:50.089 +4.422 16:39:59.144 12 22:13.925  +20:16.524 16:29:08.947
12 2:00.045 +14.378 16:41:59.189 13 2:11.142 +13.741 16:31:20.089
13 1:47.908 +2.241 16:43:47.097 14 2:09.354 +11.953 16:33:29.443
14 1:48.772 +3.105 16:45:35.869 15 2:09.216 +11.815 16:35:38.659
15 1:48.311 +2.644 16:47:24.180 16 2:07.365 +9.964 16:37:46.024
16 1:48.487 +2.820 16:49:12.667 17 2:04.887 +7.486 16:39:50.911
17 1:49.207 +3.540 16:51:01.874 18 2:06.448 +9.047 16:41:57.359
18 1:48.632 +2.965 16:52:50.506 19 2:04.249 +6.848 16:44:01.608
19 1:48.060 +2.393 16:54:38.566 20 2:04.813 +7.412 16:46:06.421
20 1:45.667 16:56:24.233 21 2:04.153 +6.752 16:48:10.574
21 1:47.483 +1.816 16:58:11.716 22 2:04.246 +6.845 16:50:14.820
22 1:49.359 +3.692 17:00:01.075 23 2:03.429 +6.028 16:52:18.249
23 1:49.205 +3.538 17:01:50.280 24 2:02.040 +4.639 16:54:20.289
24 1:50.397 +4.730 17:03:40.677 25 2:02.428 +5.027 16:56:22.717
p25 2:11.412 +25.745 17:05:52.089 26 2:00.612 +3.211 16:58:23.329
26 14:17.064  +12:31.397 17:20:09.153 27 2:00.912 +3.511 17:00:24.241
27 1:52.622 +6.955 17:22:01.775 p28 2:21.496 +24.095 17:02:45.737
28 1:46.973 +1.306 17:23:48.748 p29 3:09.383 +1:11.982 17:05:55.120
29 1:47.063 +1.396 17:25:35.811 30 13:40.539  +11:43.138 17:19:35.659
30 2:00.559 +14.892 17:27:36.370 p31 3:16.668 +1:19.267 17:22:52.327
31 2:05.606 +19.939 17:29:41.976 32 2:11.872 +14.471 17:25:04.199
32 1:53.952 +8.285 17:31:35.928 33 1:59.813 +2.412 17:27:04.012
33 1:50.809 +5.142 17:33:26.737 34 1:57.812 +0.411 17:29:01.824
34 1:50.470 +4.803 17:35:17.207 35 1:58.707 +1.306 17:31:00.531
35 1:48.119 +2.452 17:37:05.326 36 1:57.724 +0.323 17:32:58.255
p36 2:04.359 +18.692 17:39:09.685 37 2:09.993 +12.592 17:35:08.248
38 1:57.401 17:37:05.649
(32) Medard GRBEC )
1 1:50.492 +2.310 16:30:53.966 (137) Leon MACAK
2 1:49.493 +1.311 16:32:43.459 1 2:07.852 +8.049 16:17:48.144
3 1:49.635 +1.453 16:34:33.094 2 2:04.572 +4.769 16:19:52.716
4 1:49.848 +1.666 16:36:22.942 3 2:03.790 +3.987 16:21:56.506
p5 2:12.751 +24.569 16:38:35.693 4 2:02.191 +2.388 16:23:58.697
6 2:41.177 +52.995 16:41:16.870 5 2:01.925 +2.122 16:26:00.622
7 1:49.362 +1.180 16:43:06.232 6 2:01.003 +1.200 16:28:01.625
8 1:48.182 16:44:54.414 7 1:59.803 16:30:01.428
9 1:50.417 +2.235 16:46:44.831 8 2:00.488 +0.685 16:32:01.916
10 1:50.207 +2.025 16:48:35.038 9 2:02.748 +2.945 16:34:04.664
11 1:52.473 +4.291 16:50:27.511 10 2:01.342 +1.539 16:36:06.006
12 1:50.595 +2.413 16:52:18.106 pil 2:26.886 +27.083 16:38:32.892
13 1:49.165 +0.983 16:54:07.271
14 1:50.414 +2.232 16:55:57.685 (101) Alen NEDELJKO
15 1:50.902 +2.720 16:57:48.587 1 2:51.782 +41.928 15:48:25.887
p16 2:07.655 +19.473 16:59:56.242 2 2:21.965 +12.111 15:50:47.852
3 2:17.444 +7.590 15:53:05.296
(244) Robert KRANJEC 4 2:26.827 +16.973 15:55:32.123
1 1:52.800 +4.232 16:46:31.121 5 2:15.576 +5.722 15:57:47.699
2 1:51.656 +3.088 16:48:22.777 6 2:26.142 +16.288 16:00:13.841
3 1:51.849 +3.281 16:50:14.626 7 2:15.39%4 +5.540  16:02:29.235
4 1:50.651 +2.083 16:52:05.277 8 2:09.854 16:04:39.089
5 1:49.110 +0.542 16:53:54.387 9 2:26.118 +16.264 16:07:05.207
6 1:48.568 16:55:42.955
p7 2:18.612 +30.044 16:58:01.567 (17) Tamara STARE
1 2:32.221 +2.794 15:51:09.330
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